09153223758
051-37581400
.com
welding https://t.me/moghadamwelding
/0029VanL5h44Y9lvWij4GS3

• Enhanced display stability
• Pb-free (RoHS compliant)
Ordering Information
PART NUMBER
(Note 2)
PART MARKING
TEMP. RANGE
(°C)
PACKAGE
(Pb-Free)
PKG. DWG. #
ICL7106CPLZ ICL7106CPLZ 0 to 70 40 Ld PDIP (Note 3) E40.6
ICL7106CM44Z (Note 4) ICL7106 CM44Z 0 to 70 44 Ld MQFP Q44.10x10
ICL7106CM44ZT (Notes 4, 5) ICL7106 CM44Z 0 to 70 44 Ld MQFP Tape and Reel Q44.10x10
ICL7107CPLZ ICL7107CPLZ 0 to 70 40 Ld PDIP (Note 3) E40.6
ICL7107SCPLZ ICL7107SCPLZ 0 to 70 40 Ld PDIP (Notes 1, 3) E40.6
ICL7107CM44Z (Note 4) ICL7107 CM44Z 0 to 70 44 Ld MQFP Q44.10x10
ICL7107CM44ZT (Notes 4, 5) ICL7107 CM44Z 0 to 70 44 Ld MQFP Tape and Reel Q44.10x10
NOTES:
1. “S” indicates enhanced stability.
2. These Intersil Pb-free plastic packaged products employ special Pb-free material sets, molding compounds/die attach materials, and 100% matte
tin plate plus anneal (e3 termination finish, which is RoHS compliant and compatible with both SnPb and Pb-free soldering operations). Intersil